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First Name Last Name Company Name Email

Donnie McDaniel 2 Tier Wholesalers donnie@2tierwholesaleinc.com
Jonathan Mandala Alco-Chem, Inc. jonathan@alco-chem.com
Brandon Olmsted Arizona Petroleum brandono@colopetro.com
TONY NDAH ATLANTIC PETROLEUM andah@atlanticpetro.com
Timor Brik DataRemote, Inc. tbrik@dataremote.com
Wesley Adkins Doehrman Company Inc wesa@doehrman.com
john dukes FESCO Energy john.dukes@fescoenergy.com
Hector Sierra GasUp hector.sierra@gasupfl.com
Brittany Garrett Global Equipment Company Inc. k12bids@globalindustrial.com
ROBERT MOORE GULF COAST EQUIPMENT CO IN scarroll@gulfcoasteq.com
Robert Henrich Henrich Equipment Co., Inc. rhenrich@henrichinc.com
Laura Underwood HitchDoc laura@hitchdoc.com
Thomas Robinson Hoosier Youth Challenge Academy thomas.robinson@hoosieryouth.org
Danielle Chumbler Hope Outreach chumndee05@gmail.com
Cynthia Simpson Housing Authority of Contra Costa County csimpson@contracostahousing.org
Chris Keener Indigo Energy Partners, LLC ckeener@indigoenergy.com
Jeff P Interstate Restoration, LLC jperkins@interstaterestoration.com
Blanca Hurtado IPC (USA), Inc. blanca.hurtado@usipc.com
Francis McQuaid J Oliva Enterprises frank@jolivatrucking.com
Jon Kemp Kentech Power jkemp@kentechpower.com
Laura Bohmer Lykins Energy Solutions labohmer@lykinsenergy.com
Josh Epperson Mansfield Oil jepperson@mansfieldoil.com
Brian Hutchinson Mansfield Oil bhutchinson@mansfieldoil.com
Deena Clanton Midtex Oil deena@midtexoil.com
Michael Stephenson Moffitt Services michaels@moffittservices.com
Andres Delacruz NorthStar Recovery adelacruz@northstar.com
OMAR MOLINA PAN AMERICAN AUTO, LLC OMOLINA.PANAM@GMAIL.COM
Jennie Hanson PetroCard, Inc. jhanson@petrocard.com
Robert Leamy Renu.Solutions RLeamy@DieselProblemSolved.com
Marisa Charette SC Fuels fuelbids@scfuels.com
Peter Crawford Sotex Tools sales@sotextools.com
DOMINGO PEREZ JR SOUTH TEXAS PUMP INC stpump@gmail.com
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Jo Keim SSCI jdkeim@sscienvironmental.com
Lisa Brooks Steve Spangler Science lisa@stevespangler.com

Sun Coast Resources, Inc. sales@suncoastresources.com 
Benny Yap Texas Power Equipment Inc texaspowerequipment@yahoo.com
Amy Van Heukelom The Green Alliance amy@thegreenalliance.co
Julie Tittle World Energy Downstream LLC webids@worldenergy.net
Anthony Seim World Fuel Services Inc. ASeim@wfscorp.com
Debbi Impervento WS2L dimpervento@ws2l.com
sandy griffis Yavapai County Contractors Association ycca@cableone.net
Ron Anduray Yellow Bus Nation ron.anduray@yellowbusnation.com
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